
Team W L PD PF PA

Round 1 Score: Game Day/Time/Field

1           Sun. 10:30am  Field 2vs

Bye: 

Round 2 Score: Game Day/Time/Field

2   Sun. 11:45am  Field 2vs

Bye:

Round 3 Score: Game Day/Time/Field

3   Sun.  2:15pm  Field 2vs

Bye: 

         Group C
 Round Robin 

1st Place

           2nd Place

           3rd Place 

EAST REGION REGIONAL FLAG FOOTBALL COMPETITION

Othello Dream Team RED
Tri Cities Raptors 2

West Plains Eagles BLUE

12.55

15.00

18.60

West Plains Eagles BLUE

West Plains Eagles BLUE

West Plains Eagles BLUE

Tri Cities Raptors 2

Tri Cities Raptors 2

Tri Cities Raptors 2

Othello Dream Team RED

Othello Dream Team RED

Othello Dream Team RED

34

20

18

28

40

34

West Plains Eagles Blue

Othello Dream Team Red

Tri Cities Raptors 2




