EAST REGION REGIONAL FLAG FOOTBALL COMPETITION

Group C

	F	Round I	Robin			
	Team	w	L	PD	PF	PA
12.55	Othello Dream Team RED					
15.00	Tri Cities Raptors 2					
18.60	West Plains Eagles BLUE					
	Round 1	Score:		Game	Day/Time	/Field
		34				

Othello Dream Team RED	34		
VS		1	Sun. 10:30am Field 2
Tri Cities Raptors 2	20		

Bye: West Plains Eagles BLUE

Round 2	Score:	Game Day/Time/Field
Tri Cities Raptors 2	18	2 Sun. 11:45am Field 2
vs West Plains Eagles BLUE	28	

Bye: Othello Dream Team RED

Round 3	Score:	Game	Day/Time/Field
West Plains Eagles BLUE	40		
∨s Othello Dream Team RED	34	3	Sun. 2:15pm Field 2



1st Place	West Plains Eagles Blue
2nd Place	Othello Dream Team Red
3rd Place	Tri Cities Raptors 2

Bye: Tri Cities Raptors 2